
RAINBOW UPVC DOORS AND WINDOWS
Plol Ho.8A, I D A, Palancioru, Srngareddy Disl

Tol.+91 9'1O00071 23 cmail: rsinbowupvc2ol 8B gmail.com

GSTIN : 36AAXFR3365G1ZN

TAX INVOICE

Dolivery Localion:
Sloomdale nesidency rl Genome vall€y

Murharipaili,servey no"l1& 32

lnvoice No

DATE:

6t1-62-202 3/2024

22-A8.70tX

To

Modl Realty Genome Valloy LLP

5-4-18713&d.ll nd floor, MG Road.

So.undorabad-5{n100}

SSfIN : 36ABFfM3063p'lZU
Po l,loi 10230?28004 Oated: 28-07-2023

s.No H$N CODE D€SCRIPTION OF GOODS OTY SFT RATE AMOUNI

1

2

3

39252000

39252000

39252000

WIND 121g-wlndows-UPVC-Slldlng Wllh mesh-
1200W x 1200Hmm

WlNO841 1 -Wlndo$,s-UPVC-Slldlng Wllhout mesh-
s00W t g0oHmm

ftJlNDgS3t -Wlndows-UPVC-Vontllator top hung-
60OW x 60OHmm

'18

12

6

?88

54

48 515.00

375.00

320.00

1,08,000.00

17,280.00

24,720.00

s19020007284349
AXIS SANK,PATANCHERU BRANCH.
uTtB 0000687

SUB TOTAL
Forwardlng
CGST
SGST
IGST

Round O,f
0.00%

Ac/No
Bank :

IFSC :

9%

1,S0.000.00

0.00
13500.00

13500.00

0.00

0.00
Total: Rupoes One Laklr Sovenly Sovon Thousand Only. 1,r.000.00

Slgnaluro with soal

nec€lved For RAINBOW AND WINDOWS

e b


